
 

 

 
 
 
 

XXVIII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 
 
 
 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Friday 29 June. Saturday 30 June 2018 



 
XXVIII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Friday 29 June. Saturday 30 June 2018 

 

2 

 

 
WR 9.58                                  Usein BOLT                                   JAM Berlin 16.08.09 

AR 9.91      Femi Seun OGUNODE                                             QAT Uhan   04.06.15 
KR 10.08                                                             Vitaliy SAVIN KAZ Almaty 13.08.92          
CR 10.10                                 Taftian HASSAN                          IRI Almaty 25.07.15 

 
100 m       MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

Wind:  1.9        29 June 2018 16:05 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Result 

1 137 Ghazemi Reza 24.07.87 IRI 10.25 

2 76 Kasper Alexandr 09.02.94 KAZ 10.53 

3 37 Rusak Sergey 01.02.95 KAZ 10.56 

4 2 Zems Vitaliy 29.03.96 KAZ 10.78 

5 138 Kazemi rahimabadi Reza 26.11.92 IRI 10.94 

 86 Magomedgadgiev Aligadji 10.01.99 KGZ DQ 

 3 Grigoryev Vladislav 10.01.97 KAZ DQ 

 82 Musayev Jamaldin 05.05.92 KGZ DQ 
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WR 9.58                                  Usein BOLT                                   JAM Berlin 16.08.09 

AR 9.91      Femi Seun OGUNODE                                             QAT Uhan   04.06.15 
KR 10.08                                                             Vitaliy SAVIN KAZ Almaty 13.08.92          
CR 10.10                                 Taftian HASSAN                          IRI Almaty 25.07.15 

 
100 m        MEN 

ROUND-1 
29 June 2018 10:15 

Heat 1 
Wind: 1.1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Heat 2 
Wind: 0.5  

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 138 Kazemi rahimabadi Reza 26.11.92 IRI 10.85Q 

2 107 Ismailov Sunnat abdukakhor 28.05.92 UZB 10.94  

3 69 Volodin Grigoiy 02.07.84 KAZ 10.95 

4 85 Sherov Erkin 01.10.96 KGZ 11.02 

5 45 Ibraim Erlan 13.03.90 KAZ 11.05 

6 44 Akhmadiyev Ildar 01.03.00 TJK 11.16 

7 109 Akhmedov Danier 29.11.94 UZB 11.32 

 
Heat 3 

Wind: 0.3 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 3 Grigoryev Vladislav 10.01.97 KAZ 10.51Q 

2 106 Saydaliyev Dostonzhon 21.03.92 UZB 10.86 

3 83 Ponomarev Valeriy 27.05.92 KGZ 11.11 

4 39 Ryabov Victor 21.04.97 KAZ 11.25 

5 47 Kenzhebekov Nurbek 28.03.95 KAZ 11.37 

6 48 Kyrykbai Kuanysh 18.06.95 KAZ 11.69 

7 81 Yesbolatuly Einar 30.08.88 KAZ 11.87 

 38 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.95 KAZ DQ 

 
Heat 4 

Wind: 0.4 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 76 Kasper Alexandr 09.02.94 KAZ 10.58q 

2 82 Musayev Jamaldin 05.05.92 KGZ 10.64q 

3 2 Zems Vitaliy 29.03.96 KAZ 10.77q 

4 86 Magomedgadgiev Aligadji 10.01.99 KGZ 10.84q 

5 108 Larev Olim 18.07.96 UZB 11.11 

6 87 Alymjan uulu Bekbolsun 07.04.00 KGZ 11.33 

7 84 Kotlyarov Nikolai 05.05.96 KGZ 11.36 

8 46 Konusbay Didar 26.03.94 KAZ 11.49 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 137 Ghazemi Reza 24.07.87 IRI 10.62Q 

2 37 Rusak Sergey 01.02.95 KAZ 10.76q 

3 111 Khamrakulov Zhalaletdin 06.05.98 UZB 10.85 

4 18 Almagambetov Rustem 16.04.94 KAZ 10.95 

5 11 Atabayev Davron 06.07.93 TJK 10.98 

6 110 Murtazaev Ulugbek 04.12.97 UZB 11.11 

7 40 Adamchuk Artem 30.10.99 KAZ 11.31 



 
XXVIII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Friday 29 June. Saturday 30 June 2018 

 

4 

 

 
WR 9.58                                  Usein BOLT                                   JAM Berlin 16.08.09 

AR 9.91      Femi Seun OGUNODE                                             QAT Uhan   04.06.15 
KR 10.08                                                             Vitaliy SAVIN KAZ Almaty 13.08.92          
CR 10.10                                 Taftian HASSAN                          IRI Almaty 25.07.15 

 
100 m        MEN 

ROUND-1 RESULTS SUMMARY 
29 June 2018 10:15 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Wind 

1 3 Grigoryev Vladislav 10.01.97 KAZ 10.51Q 0.3 

2 76 Kasper Alexandr 09.02.94 KAZ 10.58q 0.4 

3 137 Ghazemi Reza 24.07.87 IRI 10.62Q 1.1 

4 82 Musayev Jamaldin 05.05.92 KGZ 10.64q 0.4 

5 37 Rusak Sergey 01.02.95 KAZ 10.76q 1.1 

6 2 Zems Vitaliy 29.03.96 KAZ 10.77q 0.4 

7 86 Magomedgadgiev Aligadji 10.01.99 KGZ 10.84q 0.4 

8 138 Kazemi rahimabadi Reza 26.11.92 IRI 10.85Q 0.5 

9 111 Khamrakulov Zhalaletdin 06.05.98 UZB 10.85 1.1 

10 106 Saydaliyev Dostonzhon 21.03.92 UZB 10.86 0.3 

11 107 Ismailov Sunnat abdukakhor 28.05.92 UZB 10.94  0.5 

12 18 Almagambetov Rustem 16.04.94 KAZ 10.95 1.1 

12 69 Volodin Grigoiy 02.07.84 KAZ 10.95 0.5 

14 11 Atabayev Davron 06.07.93 TJK 10.98 1.1 

15 85 Sherov Erkin 01.10.96 KGZ 11.02 0.5 

16 45 Ibraim Erlan 13.03.90 KAZ 11.05 0.5 

17 110 Murtazaev Ulugbek 04.12.97 UZB 11.11 1.1 

17 83 Ponomarev Valeriy 27.05.92 KGZ 11.11 0.3 

17 108 Larev Olim 18.07.96 UZB 11.11 0.4 

20 44 Akhmadiyev Ildar 01.03.00 TJK 11.16 0.5 

21 39 Ryabov Victor 21.04.97 KAZ 11.25 0.3 

22 40 Adamchuk Artem 30.10.99 KAZ 11.31 1.1 

23 109 Akhmedov Danier 29.11.94 UZB 11.32 0.5 

24 87 Alymjan uulu Bekbolsun 07.04.00 KGZ 11.33 0.4 

25 84 Kotlyarov Nikolai 05.05.96 KGZ 11.36 0.4 

26 47 Kenzhebekov Nurbek 28.03.95 KAZ 11.37 0.3 

27 46 Konusbay Didar 26.03.94 KAZ 11.49 0.4 

28 48 Kyrykbai Kuanysh 18.06.95 KAZ 11.69 0.3 

29 81 Yesbolatuly Einar 30.08.88 KAZ 11.87 0.3 

 38 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.95 KAZ DQ  
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WR 19.19        Usein BOLT                                     JAM Berlin 20.08.09 

AR 19.97        Femi Seun OGUNODE                   QAT Bruhlles 11.09.15 
KR 20.34        Vladimir MURAVYOV KAZ Moskva 18.08.84 
CR 20.43 Yagoob Salem Eid BRN Almaty 26.06.16 

 
200 m         MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
30 June 2018 11:35 

Wind: 1.0 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 3 Grigoryev Vladislav 10.01.97 KAZ 20.94 

2 137 Ghazemi Reza 24.07.87 IRI 21.28 

3 37 Rusak Sergey 01.02.95 KAZ 21.49 

4 111 Khamrakulov Zhalaletdin 06.05.98 UZB 22.07 

5 75 Pronzhenko Alexandr 25.11.92 TJK 22.22 

6 51 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 KAZ 22.39 

7 85 Sherov Erkin 01.10.96 KGZ 22.46 

 38 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.95 KAZ DNS 
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WR 19.19        Usein BOLT                                     JAM Berlin 20.08.09 

AR 19.97        Femi Seun OGUNODE                   QAT Bruhlles 11.09.15 
KR 20.34        Vladimir MURAVYOV KAZ Moskva 18.08.84 
CR 20.43 Yagoob Salem Eid BRN Almaty 26.06.16 

 
200 m        MEN 

ROUND-1 
30 June 2018 10:15 

Heat 1 
Wind: 1.2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 38 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.95 KAZ 21.76Q 

2 111 Khamrakulov Zhalaletdin 06.05.98 UZB 21.86q 

3 75 Pronzhenko Alexandr 25.11.92 TJK 21.92q 

4 112 Bakhtiyarov Sardor 15.08.93 UZB 22.16 

5 69 Volodin Grigoiy 02.07.84 KAZ 22.24 

6 47 Kenzhebekov Nurbek 28.03.95 KAZ 23.22 

 2 Zems Vitaliy 29.03.96 KAZ DNS 

 
Heat 2 

Wind: 0.2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 137 Ghazemi Reza 24.07.87 IRI 21.68Q 

2 86 Magomedgadgiev Aligadji 10.01.99 KGZ 22.09 

3 107 Ismailov Sunnat abdukakhor 28.05.92 UZB 22.30 

4 39 Ryabov Victor 21.04.97 KAZ 22.36 

5 64 Pulotov Alisher 01.06.98 TJK 2249 

6 48 Kyrykbai Kuanysh 18.06.95 KAZ 24.07 

7 81 Yesbolatuly Einar 30.08.88 KAZ 24.22 

 89 Saktanov Nursultan 02.08.00 KGZ DNS 

 
Heat 3 

Wind: 1.1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 37 Rusak Sergey 01.02.95 KAZ 21.65Q 

2 85 Sherov Erkin 01.10.96 KGZ 22.05q 

3 138 Kazemi rahimabadi Reza 26.11.92 IRI 22.59 

4 49 Syzdykov Amal 07.09.96 KAZ 22.85 

 44 Akhmadiyev Ildar 01.03.00 TJK DNS 

 87 Alymjan uulu Bekbolsun 07.04.00 KGZ DNS 

 76 Kasper Alexandr 09.02.94 KAZ DNS 

 83 Ponomarev Valeriy 27.05.92 KGZ DNS 

 
Heat 4 

Wind: 0.0 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 3 Grigoryev Vladislav 10.01.97 KAZ 21.25Q 

2 51 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 KAZ 22.02q 

3 110 Murtazaev Ulugbek 04.12.97 UZB 22.12 

4 88 Abdrasul uulu Myktybek 04.06.97 KGZ 22.76 

5 109 Akhmedov Danier 29.11.94 UZB 23.02 

6 84 Kotlyarov Nikolai 05.05.96 KGZ 23.56 

 50 Bakbergen Rustem 19.12.98 KAZ DNS 

 82 Musayev Jamaldin 05.05.92 KGZ DNS 
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WR 19.19        Usein BOLT                                     JAM Berlin 20.08.09 

AR 19.97        Femi Seun OGUNODE                   QAT Bruhlles 11.09.15 
KR 20.34        Vladimir MURAVYOV KAZ Moskva 18.08.84 
CR 20.43 Yagoob Salem Eid BRN Almaty 26.06.16 

 
200 m        MEN 

ROUND-1 RESULTS SUMMARY 
30 June 2018 10:15 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Wind 

1 3 Grigoryev Vladislav 10.01.97 KAZ 21.25Q 0.0 

2 37 Rusak Sergey 01.02.95 KAZ 21.65Q 1.1 

3 137 Ghazemi Reza 24.07.87 IRI 21.68Q 0.2 

4 38 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.95 KAZ 21.76Q 1.2 

5 111 Khamrakulov Zhalaletdin 06.05.98 UZB 21.86q 1.2 

6 75 Pronzhenko Alexandr 25.11.92 TJK 21.92q 1.2 

7 51 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 KAZ 22.02q 0.0 

8 85 Sherov Erkin 01.10.96 KGZ 22.05q 1.1 

9 86 Magomedgadgiev Aligadji 10.01.99 KGZ 22.09 0.2 

10 110 Murtazaev Ulugbek 04.12.97 UZB 22.12 0.0 

11 112 Bakhtiyarov Sardor 15.08.93 UZB 22.16 1.2 

12 69 Volodin Grigoiy 02.07.84 KAZ 22.24 1.2 

13 107 Ismailov Sunnat abdukakhor 28.05.92 UZB 22.30 0.2 

14 39 Ryabov Victor 21.04.97 KAZ 22.36 0.2 

15 138 Kazemi rahimabadi Reza 26.11.92 IRI 22.59 1.1 

16 88 Abdrasul uulu Myktybek 04.06.97 KGZ 22.76 0.0 

17 49 Syzdykov Amal 07.09.96 KAZ 22.85 1.1 

18 64 Pulotov Alisher 01.06.98 TJK 2249 0.2 

19 109 Akhmedov Danier 29.11.94 UZB 23.02 0.0 

20 47 Kenzhebekov Nurbek 28.03.95 KAZ 23.22 1.2 

21 84 Kotlyarov Nikolai 05.05.96 KGZ 23.56 0.0 

22 48 Kyrykbai Kuanysh 18.06.95 KAZ 24.07 0.2 

23 81 Yesbolatuly Einar 30.08.88 KAZ 24.22 0.2 

 2 Zems Vitaliy 29.03.96 KAZ DNS  

 89 Saktanov Nursultan 02.08.00 KGZ DNS  

 44 Akhmadiyev Ildar 01.03.00 TJK DNS  

 87 Alymjan uulu Bekbolsun 07.04.00 KGZ DNS  

 76 Kasper Alexandr 09.02.94 KAZ DNS  

 83 Ponomarev Valeriy 27.05.92 KGZ DNS  

 50 Bakbergen Rustem 19.12.98 KAZ DNS  

 82 Musayev Jamaldin 05.05.92 KGZ DNS  
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WR 43.03        Wayde Van Niekerk                             RSA Rio de Janeiro 14.08.16             

AR 43.93        Yusif Al MASRAKHI SAU Pekin 23.08.15                                                                      
KR 45.52        Alexander KUROCHKIN                KAZ Roma 01.06.85 
CR 45.01        Vitaliy BUTRUM                              UKR Almaty 25.06.15 

 
400 m        MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
29 June 2018        17:10 

 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 71 Litvin Mikhail 15.01.96 KAZ 45.50 KR 

2 36 Derepaskin Grigoriy 14.05.98 TJK 47.60 

3 19 Sokolov Andrey 21.01.95 KAZ 47.70 

4 25 Mukhitdinov Elnor 21.01.93 KAZ 47.98 

5 42 Kondratyev Igor 23.01.91 KAZ 47.99 

6 91 Sarasov Kirill 12.06.98 KGZ 49.05 

7 112 Bakhtiyarov Sardor 15.08.93 UZB 49.19 

8 11 Atabayev Davron 06.07.93 TJK 49.98 
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WR 43.03        Vajde van Nikerk                             RSA Rio de Janeiro 14.08.16             

AR 43.93        Yusif Al MASRAKHI SAU Pekin 23.08.15                                                                      
KR 45.52        Alexander KUROCHKIN                KAZ Roma 01.06.85 
CR 45.01        Vitaliy BUTRUM                              UKR Almaty 25.06.15 

 
400 m       MEN 

ROUND-1 
      

29 June 2018        10:45 
Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 42 Kondratyev Igor 23.01.91 KAZ 48.39Q 

2 11 Atabayev Davron 06.07.93 TJK 48.69q 

3 91 Sarasov Kirill 12.06.98 KGZ 48.83q 

4 139 Afri Mansour 16.12.93 IRI 49.70 

5 90 Sadykzhan uulu Shakhsotbek 18.09.97 KGZ 51.17 

6 79 Krugovyh Ilya 12.01.96 KAZ 51.78 

7 21 Sutyagin Vladislav 17.01.97 KAZ 52.92 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 19 Sokolov Andrey 21.01.95 KAZ 48.50Q 

2 25 Mukhitdinov Elnor 21.01.93 KAZ 48.74q 

3 75 Pronzhenko Alexandr 25.11.92 TJK 49.24 

4 4 Akhmetov Damir 28.08.94 KAZ 50.04 

5 20 Kusmanov Imanmadi 10.08.95 KAZ 50.34 

6 88 Abdrasul uulu Myktybek 04.06.97 KGZ 50.70 

7 26 Venetekidi Odissey 07.09.98 KAZ 52.06 

 
Heat 3 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 71 Litvin Mikhail 15.01.96 KAZ 46.25Q 

2 36 Derepaskin Grigoriy 14.05.98 TJK 48.20q 

3 112 Bakhtiyarov Sardor 15.08.93 UZB 48.50q 

4 41 Zaykov Sergey 23.09.87 KAZ 48.89 

5 51 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 KAZ 50.38 

6 43 Zhamaldinov Rustambek 23.04.93 KAZ 50.95 

7 89 Saktanov Nursultan 02.08.00 KGZ 51.79 

8 50 Bakbergen Rustem 19.12.98 KAZ 52.36 
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WR 43.03        Vajde van Nikerk                             RSA Rio de Janeiro 14.08.16             

AR 43.93        Yusif Al MASRAKHI SAU Pekin 23.08.15                                                                      
KR 45.52        Alexander KUROCHKIN                KAZ Roma 01.06.85 
CR 45.01        Vitaliy BUTRUM                              KAZ Almaty 25.06.15 

 
400 m       MEN 

ROUND-1 RESULTS SUMMARY 
      

29 June 2018        10:45 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 71 Litvin Mikhail 15.01.96 KAZ 46.25Q 

2 36 Derepaskin Grigoriy 14.05.98 TJK 48.20q 

3 42 Kondratyev Igor 23.01.91 KAZ 48.39Q 

4 19 Sokolov Andrey 21.01.95 KAZ 48.50Q 

4 112 Bakhtiyarov Sardor 15.08.93 UZB 48.50q 

6 11 Atabayev Davron 06.07.93 TJK 48.69q 

7 25 Mukhitdinov Elnor 21.01.93 KAZ 48.74q 

8 91 Sarasov Kirill 12.06.98 KGZ 48.83q 

9 41 Zaykov Sergey 23.09.87 KAZ 48.89 

10 75 Pronzhenko Alexandr 25.11.92 TJK 49.24 

11 139 Afri Mansour 16.12.93 IRI 49.70 

12 4 Akhmetov Damir 28.08.94 KAZ 50.04 

13 20 Kusmanov Imanmadi 10.08.95 KAZ 50.34 

14 51 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 KAZ 50.38 

15 88 Abdrasul uulu Myktybek 04.06.97 KGZ 50.70 

16 43 Zhamaldinov Rustambek 23.04.93 KAZ 50.95 

17 90 Sadykzhan uulu Shakhsotbek 18.09.97 KGZ 51.17 

18 79 Krugovyh Ilya 12.01.96 KAZ 51.78 

19 89 Saktanov Nursultan 02.08.00 KGZ 51.79 

20 26 Venetekidi Odissey 07.09.98 KAZ 52.06 

21 50 Bakbergen Rustem 19.12.98 KAZ 52.36 

22 21 Sutyagin Vladislav 17.01.97 KAZ 52.92 
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WR 1:40.91     David  RUDISHA          KEN London 29.08.12           

AR 1:42.79     Youssef SAAD KAMEL                BRN Monako 29.07.08                                                                      
KR 1:46.99     Mikhail KOLGANOV                   KAZ Almaty 05.06.04 
CR 1:46.99     Mikhail KOLGANOV                    KAZ Almaty 05.06.04 

 
800 m       MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
      

30 June 2018        10:45 
FINAL B   

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 6 Sukhov Sergey 29.06.00 KAZ 1:53.71 

2 4 Akhmetov Damir 28.08.94 KAZ 1:53.99 

3 52 Anuar Ergazy 13.12.98 KAZ 1:54.47 

4 125 Karayev Hakim 06.04.96 TJK 1:54.53 

5 96 Soloshenko Mikhail 18.02.00 KGZ 1:55.32 

6 80 Kelmanov Rakymzhan 20.04.98 KAZ 1:56.66 

7 94 Tilebaldiev Kahraman 23.02.98 KGZ 1:57.23 

8 53 Zakharov Evgeniy 28.11.99 KAZ 1:59.57 

9 95 Arypbekov Bediyar 25.03.99 KGZ 2:01.74 

10 54 Amangos Yassaui 26.06.00 KAZ 2:02.31 

 
30 June 2018        10:50 

FINAL  A 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 140 Moradi Amir 10.05.90 IRI 1:49.79 

2 103 Ismatov Odilshokh 25.04.92 TJK 1:50.02 

3 93 Djolomanov Musulman 21.06.97 KGZ 1:50.27 

4 114 Akhmadaliyev Khurshid 03.05.92 UZB 1:50.54 

5 141 Niadoost Moslem 25.07.90 IRI 1:51.08 

6 22 Arkhipov Yevgeniy 05.11.97 KAZ 1:52.58 

7 115 Fadetev Yevgeniy 03.10.95 UZB 1:52.85 

8 5 Gabdygaliyev Duman 12.06.97 KAZ 1:56.71 

 113 Kulikov Andrey 24.01.92 UZB DNS 

 20 Kusmanov Imanmadi 10.08.95 KAZ DNS 
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WR 1:40.91     David LEKUTA RUDISHA          KEN London 29.08.12           

AR 1:42.79     Youssef SAAD KAMEL                BRN Monako 29.07.08                                                                      
KR 1:46.99     Mikhail KOLGANOV                   KAZ Almaty 05.06.04 
CR 1:46.99     Mikhail KOLGANOV                    KAZ Almaty 05.06.04 

 
800 m       MEN 

FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 
      

30 June 2018      

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 140 Moradi Amir 10.05.90 IRI 1:49.79 

2 103 Ismatov Odilshokh 25.04.92 TJK 1:50.02 

3 93 Djolomanov Musulman 21.06.97 KGZ 1:50.27 

4 114 Akhmadaliyev Khurshid 03.05.92 UZB 1:50.54 

5 141 Niadoost Moslem 25.07.90 IRI 1:51.08 

6 22 Arkhipov Yevgeniy 05.11.97 KAZ 1:52.58 

7 115 Fadetev Yevgeniy 03.10.95 UZB 1:52.85 

8 6 Sukhov Sergey 29.06.00 KAZ 1:53.71 

9 4 Akhmetov Damir 28.08.94 KAZ 1:53.99 

10 52 Anuar Ergazy 13.12.98 KAZ 1:54.47 

11 125 Karayev Hakim 06.04.96 TJK 1:54.53 

12 96 Soloshenko Mikhail 18.02.00 KGZ 1:55.32 

13 80 Kelmanov Rakymzhan 20.04.98 KAZ 1:56.66 

14 5 Gabdygaliyev Duman 12.06.97 KAZ 1:56.71 

15 94 Tilebaldiev Kahraman 23.02.98 KGZ 1:57.23 

16 53 Zakharov Evgeniy 28.11.99 KAZ 1:59.57 

17 95 Arypbekov Bediyar 25.03.99 KGZ 2:01.74 

18 54 Amangos Yassaui 26.06.00 KAZ 2:02.31 

 113 Kulikov Andrey 24.01.92 UZB DNS 

 20 Kusmanov Imanmadi 10.08.95 KAZ DNS 
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WR 3:26.00     Hicham EL GUERROUJ              MAR Roma 14.07.98             

AR 3:29.14     Rashidi RAMZI                              BRN Roma 14.07.06                  
KR 3:37.54     Vladimir KALSIN                          KAZ Kiev                   24.06.84 
CR 3:45.31                        Mikhail   KOLGANOV                  KAZ   Almaty 28.05.00 

  
1500 m      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
      

29 June 2018        18:25 
FINAL B 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 52 Anuar Ergazy 13.12.98 KAZ 4:02.68 

2 92 Bayastan u Maksatbek 15.01.96 KGZ 4:02.97 

3 58 Amangos Islam 11.01.96 KAZ 4:03.42 

4 80 Kelmanov Rakymzhan 20.04.98 KAZ 4:03.99 

5 56 Yerkabayev Ilham 28.02.00 KAZ 4:06.98 

6 53 Zakharov Evgeniy 28.11.99 KAZ 4:13.28 

7 54 Amangos Yassaui 26.06.00 KAZ 4:18.71 

8 95 Arypbekov Bediyar 25.03.99 KGZ 4:27.66 

 
FINAL A 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 140 Moradi Amir 10.05.90 IRI 3:47.51 

2 141 Niadoost Moslem 25.07.90 IRI 3:47.90 

3 93 Djolomanov Musulman 21.06.97 KGZ 3:48.30 

4 117 Davlyatov Shokhrukh saydullo 07.07.96 UZB 3:48.54 

5 55 Gussarov Alexey 18.02.95 KAZ 3:50.93 

6 97 Keneshbekov Nursultan 25.03.00 KGZ 3:55.34 

7 118 Bukharov Mirsaid 10.06.99 UZB 3:59.41 

8 27 Sulaymanov Said 22.04.98 KAZ 4:00.77 

9 30 Kimutai Shadrack 28.12.99 KEN 4:01.80 

10 94 Tilebaldiev Kahraman 23.02.98 KGZ 4:02.41 

11 96 Soloshenko Mikhail 18.02.00 KGZ 4:15.20 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
XXVIII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Friday 29 June. Saturday 30 June 2018 

 

14 

 

 
WR 3:26.00     Hicham EL GUERROUJ              MAR Roma 14.07.98             

AR 3:29.14     Rashidi RAMZI                              BRN Roma 14.07.06                  
KR 3:37.54     Vladimir KALSIN                          KAZ Kiev                   24.06.84 
CR 3:45.31                        Mikhail   KOLGANOV                  KAZ   Almaty 28.05.00 

  
1500 m      MEN 

FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 
      

29 June 2018        18:25 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 140 Moradi Amir 10.05.90 IRI 3:47.51 

2 141 Niadoost Moslem 25.07.90 IRI 3:47.90 

3 93 Djolomanov Musulman 21.06.97 KGZ 3:48.30 

4 117 Davlyatov Shokhrukh Saydullo 07.07.96 UZB 3:48.54 

5 55 Gussarov Alexey 18.02.95 KAZ 3:50.93 

6 97 Keneshbekov Nursultan 25.03.00 KGZ 3:55.34 

7 118 Bukharov Mirsaid 10.06.99 UZB 3:59.41 

8 27 Sulaymanov Said 22.04.98 KAZ 4:00.77 

9 30 Kimutai Shadrack 28.12.99 KEN 4:01.80 

10 94 Tilebaldiev Kahraman 23.02.98 KGZ 4:02.41 

11 52 Anuar Ergazy 13.12.98 KAZ 4:02.68 

12 92 Bayastan u Maksatbek 15.01.96 KGZ 4:02.97 

13 58 Amangos Islam 11.01.96 KAZ 4:03.42 

14 80 Kelmanov Rakymzhan 20.04.98 KAZ 4:03.99 

15 56 Yerkabayev Ilham 28.02.00 KAZ 4:06.98 

16 53 Zakharov Evgeniy 28.11.99 KAZ 4:13.28 

17 96 Soloshenko Mikhail 18.02.00 KGZ 4:15.20 

18 54 Amangos Yassaui 26.06.00 KAZ 4:18.71 

19 95 Arypbekov Bediyar 25.03.99 KGZ 4:27.66 
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R 12:37.35     Kenenisa BEKELE                   ETN Hengelo 31.05.04 

AR 12:51.96     Albert ROP                                BAHREIN               Monako 19.07.13                                    
KR 13:35.64     Sergey Novolokin                      KAZ Podolsk 22.08.82 
CR 14:03.25       Alexandr Mikitenko               KAZ Almaty 14.05.92 

 
5000 m      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
      

30 June 2018        9:25 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 78 Ivanchukov Dmitriy 03.04.93 KAZ 14:52.67 

2 97 Keneshbekov Nursultan 25.03.00 KGZ 14:57.61 

3 27 Sulaymanov Said 22.04.98 KAZ 15:26.18 

4 58 Amangos Islam 11.01.96 KAZ 15:35.91 

5 98 Aytpay uulu Berdigul 06.12.89 KGZ 15:36.94 

6 28 Abelov Zhasulan 01.02.98 KAZ 15:59.55 

7 100 Kochkonbayev Zhoodar 24.04.95 KGZ 16:16.00 

8 56 Yerkabayev Ilham 28.02.00 KAZ 16:22.70 

9 99 Momunaliev Aman 10.09.90 KGZ 16:29.68 

10 57 Janarstanov Yerzhan 24.11.93 KAZ 16:41.90 

 117 Davlyatov Shokhrukh saydullo 07.07.96 UZB DNS 
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WR 36.84  JAMAICA TEAM      London 11.08.12                   

AR 37.60                JAPAN  TEAM                            Rio de Janeiro 19.08.16            
KR 39.30                KAZAKHSTAN TEAM Sochi 31.05. 88 
CR 39.18                TAILAND TEAM Almaty 2001 

 
Relay 4 х 100 m      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

29 June 2018        18:45 

Rank Name Country Result 

1 Volodin Grigoriy, Sutzhanov Damil, Rusak Sergey, Kasper Alexandr KAZ-2 40.39 

2 Zems Vyacheslav, Zems Vitaliy, Yefremov David, Grigoryev Vladislav KAZ-1 40:74 

3 Musayev Jamaldin, Ponomarev Valeriy, Sherov Erkin, Magomedgadgiev Aligadji KGZ 41.82 

4 Sayar Milad, Afri Mansour, Malekpour Reza, Ghazemi Reza  IRI 42.23 

5 Saydaliyev Dostonzhon, Larev Olim, Ismailov Sunnat abdukakhor, Murtazaev Ulugbek UZB 42.37 
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WR 2:54.29 USA TEAM New York         22.08.93 

AR 3:00.76      JAPAN TEAM Atlanta 03.08.96 
KR 3:09.51      KAZAKHSTAN TEAM Leningrad   19.07.82 
CR 3:08.00       KAZAKHSTAN TEAM Almaty 15.06.14 

 
Relay 4 х 400 m      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

30 June 2018        12:05 

Rank Name Country Result 

1 Moradi Amir, Afri Mansour, Malekpour Reza, Niadoost Moslem,  IRI 3:13.65 

2 Zhamaldinov Rustambek, Zaykov Sergey, Ryabov Victor, Kondratyev Igor KAZ 3:15.47 

3 
Bayastan u Maksatbek, Abdrasul uulu Myktybek, Sadykzhan uulu 
Shakhsotbek, Saktanov Nursultan 

KGZ 3:20.88 

4 
Akhmadaliyev Khurshid, Bakhtiyarov Sardor, Fadetev Yevgeniy, 
Murtazaev Ulugbek 

UZB 3:21.49 

 
Pulotov Alisher, Ismatov Odilshokh, Pronzhenko Alexandr, Atabayev 
Davron 

TJK DQ 
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WR 12.80       Aries MERRITT                                 USA Bryussel 07.09.12 

AR 12.88       Lui     Syan                                        CHN Athens 11.07.06         
KR 13.49       Igor    KHITRYAKOV                    KAZ Almaty 05.07.88 
CR 13.50      Askar POHOLLAN                         IRI Almaty 2012 

                  
110 m H       MEN 

FINAL HEATS 
29 June 2018 16:45 

Heat 1 
Wind: -0.2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 1 Yefremov David 15.01.99 KAZ 14.15 

2 160 Mammedov Rahib 23.06.92 AZE 14.22 

3 147 Sayar Milad 28.07.89 IRI 14.23 

4 17 Prokudin Yevgeniy 22.09.00 KAZ 14.74 

5 136 Normurodov Ergash 17.09.95 UZB 15.00 

6 34 Sablin Artem 23.02.94 KAZ 15.02 

 
Heat 2 

Wind: -1.3 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 35 Kondratyev Vladislav 17.07.98 KAZ 15.08 

2 24 Litsenberger Vitaliy 18.07.94 KAZ 15.30 

3 242 Pronzhenko Leonid 05.01.00 TJK 16.66 

 77 Martirossov Alexandr 27.01.92 KAZ DNS 
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WR 12.80       Aries MERRITT                                 USA Bryussel 07.09.12 

AR 12.88       Lui     Syan                                        CHN Athens 11.07.06         
KR 13.49       Igor    KHITRYAKOV                    KAZ Almaty 05.07.88 
CR 13.50      Askar POHOLLAN                         IRI Almaty 2012 

                  
110 m H       MEN 

FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 
29 June 2018 16:45 

 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Wind: 

1 1 Yefremov David 15.01.99 KAZ 14.15 -0.2 

2 160 Mammedov Rahib 23.06.92 AZE 14.22 -0.2 

3 147 Sayar Milad 28.07.89 IRI 14.23 -0.2 

4 17 Prokudin Yevgeniy 22.09.00 KAZ 14.74 -0.2 

5 136 Normurodov Ergash 17.09.95 UZB 15.00 -0.2 

6 34 Sablin Artem 23.02.94 KAZ 15.02 -0.2 

7 35 Kondratyev Vladislav 17.07.98 KAZ 15.08 -1.3 

8 24 Litsenberger Vitaliy 18.07.94 KAZ 15.30 -1.3 

9 242 Pronzhenko Leonid 05.01.00 TJK 16.66 -1.3 

 77 Martirossov Alexandr 27.01.92 KAZ DNS  
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WR 46.78           Kevin   YOUNG                            USA Barcelona 06.08.92 

AR 47.53           Nadi Souaan AL-SOMFLLY      KSA Sydney 27.09.00 
KR 48.46           Evgeniy MELESHENKO            KAZ Pekin 31.08.01 
CR 49.61 Dmitriy KOBLOV  KAZ Almaty 25.06.16 

 
400 m H        MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
29 June 2018 17:50 

 
 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Result 

1 32 Koblov Dmitriy 30.11.92 KAZ 51.22 

2 146 Malekpour Reza 16.07.96 IRI 52.32 

3 33 Pudovinnikov Aleksandr 16.11.94 KAZ 52.48 

4 135 Baratov Shokhrukh 02.02.98 UZB 53.01 

5 64 Pulotov Alisher 01.06.98 TJK 53.38 

6 31 Kazakbayev Ilkham 24.05.98 KAZ 54.25 

7 242 Pronzhenko Leonid 05.01.00 TJK 57.89 
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WR 2.45       Javier   SOTOMAYOR        CUB Salamanca 27.07.93 

AR 2.43       Mutaz Essa BARSHIM        QAT Brukhlles 05.09.14 
KR 2.36        Sergey ZASIMOVICH         KAZ Tashkent 05.05.84 
CR 2.25        Yuriy   PAKHLYAEV          KAZ Almaty 26.05.97 

 
HIGH JUMP         MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
29 June 2018 17:15 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.14 2.18 2.22 2.25 

1 62 Bodnar Anton 12.04.92 KAZ 2.22             о   о   -   х х о х х о х х х 

2 142 
Ghanbarzadeh 
Keyvan 

26.05.90 IRI 
2.18                о   о   о   х х х    

3 150 
Loshkarev 
Roman 

28.10.96 KAZ 
2.18          о   о   о   х о  о   х х х    

4 8 
Dergachev 
Yuriy 

13.11.94 KAZ 
2.18          о   о   о   х о  х о  х х х    

5 9 
Voznyuk 
Roman 

03.08.98 KAZ 
2.05    о   о   о   о   х х х             

6 120 
Seytadjiyev 
Aziz 

18.04.97 UZB 
2.05    o   o   x о  о   х х х             

7 132 Sokolov Denis 19.06.91 KAZ 2.00    о   о   х о  х х х                

8 10 
Timoshin 
Alyeksandr 

30.08.99 KAZ 
1.95 о   о   х х о х х х                   

9 121 
Abibullayev 
Osman 

02.04.00 UZB 
1.85 х х о х х х                         

 101 
Parpiev 
Beksultan 

15.12.94 KGZ 
NM х х х                            
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WR 6.16 i     Renaud LAVILLINI                 UKR Donetzk 15.02.14 

AR 5.90      Grigoriy EGOROV                   KAZ Stuttgart 19.08.93 
 5.90      Igor  POTAPOVICH KAZ Nitza 10.07.98 

KR 5.92      Igor  POTAPOVICH                KAZ Dijon 13.06.92     
CR 5.80       Grigoriy EGOROV                   KAZ Almaty 23.05.91 

                 
POLE VAULT         MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

29 June 2018 17:40 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 4.60 4.80 5.00 5.10 5.20 5.30 5.40 5.50 

1 152 Grigoryev Sergey 23.06.92 KAZ 5.40       х о  -   о   -   х о  х х х 

2 9 Polyanskiy Danil 17.12.91 KAZ 5.30       о   -   о   о   х х х    

2 150 Filippov Nikita 07.10.91 KAZ 5.30                о   -   х х х 

4 62 Buda Mikhail 04.01.99 KAZ 5.00 х х о о   о   -   х х х          

5 143 Baniadamdaryasari Mohammad 23.08.89 IRI 5.00    о   х о  х х х             

6 60 Gilev Silantiy 02.02.92 KAZ 4.80    х о  х х х                

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
XXVIII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Friday 29 June. Saturday 30 June 2018 

 

23 

 

 
WR 8.95       Mike POWELL                               USA Tokyo 30.08.91 

AR 8.48       Mohamed S.Al-KHUWAILIDI     KSA Sotteville 02.07.06 
KR 8.16       Sergey VASILENKO                     KAZ Almaty 18.06.88 
CR 8.19 Alkit SHARMA IND Almaty 26.06.16 

                   
LONG JUMP      MEN 

FINAL RESULT  
29 June 2018 17:40 

 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 131 Denissov Ivan 22.10.96 UZB 7.63 
7.21 7.21 7.63 7.43 х 7.56 

0.0 0.0 1.2 0.8 2.4 1.1 

2 133 Loginov Nikita 21.06.92 UZB 7.59 
7.21 5.03 7.42 7.59 7.31 7.47 

0.0 0.3 0.8 2.0 0.6 1.5 

3 151 Kadyrkulov Tahir 18.11.94 KAZ 7.50 
7.31 7.50 7.21 7.47 х х 

0.2 0.3 0.6 0.0 0.3 0.5 

4 13 Kisselev Alexandr 25.03.96 KAZ 7.47 
7.24 7.47 7.13 7.23 7.21 7.34 

1.1 0.5 0.1 0.8 0.5 1.0 

5 134 Reznichenko Artem 27.09.92 UZB 7.16 
6.95 7.02 7.16 7.11 х 7.11 

0.0 0.0 1.1 1.0 1.2 1.4 

6 130 Omanov Aziz 12.06.94 UZB 6.96 
х 6.68 6.86 6.85 6.96 6.68 

0.2 0.0 1.2 1.3 0.5 1.5 

7 61 Ossinskiy Nikita 24.02.02 KAZ 6.94 
6.68 6.58 6.67 6.94 6.62 6.38 

0.0 0.7 0.1 2.3 1.4 2.2 

8 148 Tovchenik Ivan 19.07.99 KAZ 6.80 
6.79 6.80 6.73 х 6.69 6.64 

0.0 0.2 0.9 1.6 0.5 0.6 

9 59 Ponomaryov Alexey 17.12.98 KAZ 6.60 
6.60 х 6.54    

0.7 0.6 0.4    

10 14 Shi-mo-syn Lev 17.11.98 KAZ 6.59 
х 6.59 6.58    

0.1 0.3 0.1    

11 29 Akhmadiyev Ildar 01.03.00 TJK 6.38 
6.38 6.10 -    

0.0 0.4     

12 105 Potehin Aleksandr 17.10.99 KGZ 6.26 6.26 6.00 6.02    
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0.1 0.1 1.0    

13 102 Isakov Timur 13.01.00 KGZ 5.97 
5.85 5.97 5.92    

0.7 0.0 1.8    

 156 Kopeiko Vassiliy 13.01.97 KAZ NM 
х х х    

1.0 0.4 0.1    

 15 Pryadkin Evgeniy 10.04.98 KAZ NM 
х х х    

0.1 0.2 0.8    
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WR 18.29      Jonathan EDWARDS         GDR Gutenberg 07.08.95 

AR 17.59       Li YANXI                 CHN Jinan 26.10.09 
KR 17.58      Oleg SAKIRKIN          KAZ Gorkiy 23.07.89 
CR 17.35      Oleg SAKIRKIN          KAZ Almaty 20.05.94                 

 
TRIPLE JUMP      MEN 

FINAL RESULT  
30 June 2018 11:20 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 129 Kurbanov Ruslan 10.02.93 UZB 16.70 
16.59 16.25 - 16.41 16.70 16.40 

1.4 2.5  0.2 1.0 0.4 

2 7 Gulelauri Lasha 16.05.93 GEO 16.63 
х х 15.54 х 16.63 - 

0.6 2.1 0.8 0.3 0.2  

3 131 Denissov Ivan 22.10.96 UZB 16.49 
х 15.57 х 16.49 х х 

1.3 0.6 1.0 1.2 1.4 0.9 

4 68 Ektov Yevgeniy 01.09.86 KAZ 16.44 
16.34 16.44 16.40 - х 16.24 

1.3 2.2 0.5  1.6 0.5 

5 159 Mammadov Rustam 21.02.01 AZE 14.98 
14.72 14.96 14.74 х 14.97 14.98 

1.5 1.6 1.5 2.0 1.4 0.2 

6 130 Omanov Aziz 12.06.94 UZB 14.19 
х 14.19 х - - - 

1.3 0.0 1.2    

 59 Ponomaryov Alexey 17.12.98 KAZ DNS 
      

      

 102 Isakov Timur 13.01.00 KGZ DNS 
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WR 23.12 Randi   BARNES                              USA Westwood      20.05.90 

AR 21.13 Sultan  ABDULM AL-HEBSHI      KSA Doha 08.05.09 
KR 20.49    Sergey RUBTSOV                          KAZ Moscow 12.06.92                  
CR 20.01    Toor Tajinderpan Singh IND Almaty 25.06.17                   

 
SHOT PUT      MEN 

FINAL RESULT  
29 June 2018 16:10 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 70  Ivanov Ivan  03.01.92  KAZ  19.21 18.68 18.28 18.79 х 19..21 х 

2 23  Mujaridze Giorgi  22.03.98  GEO  19.08 17.85 18.82 18.24 x 18.60 19.08 

3 122  Kamulya Grigoriy  31.01.89  UZB  17.18 17.01 17.18 х 16.84 17.12 х 

4 158  Mousab Aisha Ahmad  01.01.91  SYR  15.59 15.08 15.40 15.43 15.22 15.59 15.49 

5 119 Nabokov Andrey  05.01.88  KAZ  12.45 х 12.38 12.16 11.20 12.45 х 

6 12  Syaskov Evgeniy  19.08.99  KAZ  12.08 x 11.10 11.70 х 12.08 х 

7 65  Kasyanov Alexandr  04.02.93  KAZ  11.54 11.28 11.42 11.54 11.47 11.23 10.81 

 123  Dementyev Sergey  01.06.90  UZB  NM x x x x x x 
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WR 74.08    Jurgen SCHULT            GDR Neubrandenburj 06.06.86 

AR 69.32    Eshan  HADDADI          IRI Tallinn 03.06.08 
KR 60.30    Vitaliy ZHUK                 KAZ Almaty 26.04.75 
CR 62.42    Abbas   SAMIMI            IRI Almaty 07.06.08                   

 

DISCUS      MEN 

FINAL RESULT  
30 June 2018 10:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 66  Mamontov Alexandr  23.06.91  KAZ  50.54 x x 50.54 x 48.13 x 

2 123  Dementyev Sergey  01.06.90  UZB  49.00 x x x x 48.95 49.00 

3 124  Markelov Ivan  15.12.93  UZB  45.76 x 45.35 x 45.76 x x 

4 73  Vorobyev Nikita  08.07.95  KAZ  44.69 x 44.69 x x 43.60 x 

5 72  Eynikis Alexandr  15.11.90  KAZ  43.29 x 42.54 43.29 x x x 

6 158  Mousab Aisha Ahmad  01.01.91  SYR  40.78 x 31.28 39.07 40.78 37.88 40.50 

7 65  Kasyanov Alexandr  04.02.93  KAZ  30.89 30.16 30.06 x 30.89 x 30.65 

 119  Nabokov Andrey  05.01.88  KAZ  DNS       
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WR 86.74      Yuri SEDIYKH                       USSR Stuttgart 30.08.86 

AR 84.86      Koidzhi MUROFUSHI           JPN Praha 29.06.03 
KR 77.60      Vladimir LESOVOY              KAZ Almaty 27.06.77 
CR 77.63      Dilshod NAZAROV                TJK Almaty 05.06.05                   

 
HAMMER      MEN 

FINAL RESULT  
30 June 2018 12:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 155  Mammedov Mergen  24.12.90  ТКМ  73.48 71.90 73.12 72.88 72.84 71.94 73.48 

2  74 Musoev Abdurauf  16.02.96  TJK  58.60 58.60 58.60 56.84 56.88 х х 

3 126  Tilovoldokhuzhayev Zhalolkhon  03.06.97  UZB  58.10 54.24 54.50 57.90 56.34 58.10 54.20 
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WR 98.48 Jan ZELEZNÝ CZE Jena 25.05.96 

AR 91.36 Cheng Chao-Tsun TPE Taipei 26.08.17 
KR 85.16 Viktor Evsyukov KAZ Karl-Marx-Stadt 21.06.87 
CR 82.66 Sergey Voynov UZB Almaty 2000 

 
JAVELIN      MEN 

FINAL RESULT  
30 June 2018 14:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 128  Dementyev Akim  06.05.99  UZB  63.65 61.55 х 59.64 60.81 60.82 63.65 

2 144  Yousefvand Younes  21.04.87  IRI  63.57 х 59.18 х х 63.38 63.57 

3 12  Syaskov Evgeniy  19.08.99  KAZ  51.42 44.61 45.54 46.28 44.91 46.23 51.42 

4 67  Marchenkov Evgeniy  07.03.95  KAZ  46.46 39.70 40.82 40.38 х 43.01 46.46 

 157 Akhmetov Adil  22.04.88  KAZ  DNS       

 

https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/athlete=3207
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WR 10.49          Florence GRIFFITH JOYNER     USA   Indianapolis 16.07.1988 

AR 10.79          Liu HUEMEI                         CHN Shanghai 18.10.1997 
KR 11.09          Olga SAFRONOVA                     KAZ         Almaty 24.05.2016 
CR 11.13          Olga SHISHIGINA                   KAZ Almaty 27.05.2001 

 
 

100 m       WOMEN 
FINAL RESULT 

 
29 June 2018 16:00 

Wind: 0.3 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Final 

1 200 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.92 KAZ 11.20 

2 169 Kashafutdinova Rima 24.07.95 KAZ 11.92 

3 248 Tagnizade Fakhriyya 16.12.02 AZE 12.08 

4 239 Sharifova Gulsumbi 02.12.97 TJK 12.13 

5 247 Pekhtireva Yelena 11.01.01 AZE 12.22 

6 187 Tulapina Anastassiya 05.03.90 KAZ 12.34 

 181 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.97 KAZ DQ 

 246 Hasanova Zakiyya 25.08.95 AZE DQ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 
XXVIII G. KOSANOV MEMORIAL 

Almaty. Kazakhstan 
Friday 29 June. Saturday 30 June 2018 

 

31 

 

 
WR 10.49          Florence GRIFFITH JOYNER     USA   Indianapolis 16.07.1988 

AR 10.79          Liu HUEMEI                         CHN Shanghai 18.10.1997 
KR 11.09          Olga SAFRONOVA                     KAZ         Almaty 24.05.2016 
CR 11.13          Olga SHISHIGINA                   KAZ Almaty 27.05.2001 

 
100 m        WOMEN 

ROUND-1 
 

Heat 1 
          29 June 2018 10:00  
Wind: 0.9 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 246 Hasanova Zakiyya 25.08.95 AZE 11.66Q 

2 169 Kashafutdinova Rima 24.07.95 KAZ 12.04q 

3 239 Sharifova Gulsumbi 02.12.97 TJK 12.10q 

4 248 Tagnizade Fakhriyya 16.12.02 AZE 12.25q 

5 187 Tulapina Anastassiya 05.03.90 KAZ 12.33q 

 
Heat 2 

Wind: -0.1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 200 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.92 KAZ 11.53Q 

2 247 Pekhtireva Yelena 11.01.01 AZE 12.12q 

3 181 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.97 KAZ 12.55q 

4 189 Niyazova Kamila 22.12.98 KAZ 12.87 

 241 Meredova Valentina 29.09.84 ТКМ DNS 
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WR 10.49          Florence GRIFFITH JOYNER     USA   Indianapolis 16.07.1988 

AR 10.79          Liu HUEMEI                         CHN Shanghai 18.10.1997 
KR 11.09          Olga SAFRONOVA                     KAZ         Almaty 24.05.2016 
CR 11.13          Olga SHISHIGINA                   KAZ Almaty 27.05.2001 

 
100 m        WOMEN 

ROUND-1 RESULTS SUMMARY 
 

29 June 2018 10:00 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Wind 

1 200 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.92 KAZ 11.53Q -0.1 

2 246 Hasanova Zakiyya 25.08.95 AZE 11.66Q 0.9 

3 169 Kashafutdinova Rima 24.07.95 KAZ 12.04q 0.9 

4 239 Sharifova Gulsumbi 02.12.97 TJK 12.10q 0.9 

5 247 Pekhtireva Yelena 11.01.01 AZE 12.12q -0.1 

6 248 Tagnizade Fakhriyya 16.12.02 AZE 12.25q 0.9 

7 187 Tulapina Anastassiya 05.03.90 KAZ 12.33q 0.9 

8 181 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.97 KAZ 12.55q -0.1 

9 189 Niyazova Kamila 22.12.98 KAZ 12.87 -0.1 

 241 Meredova Valentina 29.09.84 ТКМ DNS  
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WR 21.34          Florence GRIFFITH  JOYNER          USA Seoul 29.09.1988 

AR 22.01          Xuemei  LI                                          CHN Shanghai 22.10.1997 
KR 22.66         Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.2016 
CR 22.66          Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.2016 

 
200 m      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

30 June 2018 11:30 
Wind: 1.5 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 200 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.92 KAZ 22.73 

2 217 Bulanova Anna 12.05.94 KGZ 23.59 

3 246 Hasanova Zakiyya 25.08.95 AZE 23.64 

4 239 Sharifova Gulsumbi 02.12.97 TJK 24.07 

5 247 Pekhtireva Yelena 11.01.01 AZE 24.72 

6 181 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.97 KAZ 25.28 

 182 Safronova Olga 05.11.91 KAZ DNS 

 240 Pronzhenko Kristina 10.12.88 TJK DNS 
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WR 21.34          Florence GRIFFITH  JOYNER          USA Seoul 29.09.1988 

AR 22.01          Xuemei  LI                                          CHN Shanghai 22.10.1997 
KR 22.66         Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.2016 
CR 22.66          Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.2016 

 
200  m        WOMEN 

ROUND-1 
 

Heat 1 
Wind: -0.2          30 June 2018 10:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 182 Safronova Olga 05.11.91 KAZ 24.08Q 

2 239 Sharifova Gulsumbi 02.12.97 TJK 24.57q 

3 247 Pekhtireva Yelena 11.01.01 AZE 24.99q 

4 172 Gubanova Inna 07.06.00 KAZ 25.66 

 242 Hudaybergenova Olena 20.06.82 ТКМ DNS 

 
Heat 2 

Wind: -0.1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 200 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.92 KAZ 24.22Q 

2 217 Bulanova Anna 12.05.94 KGZ 24.42q 

3 179 Tursyn Aydana 19.04.97 KAZ 25.67 

 249 Valiyeva Lamiya 05.04.02 AZE DNF 

 216 Sarybayeva Nurganym 20.05.00 KGZ DNS 

 
Heat 3 

Wind: 0.0 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 246 Hasanova Zakiyya 25.08.95 AZE 24.16Q 

2 240 Pronzhenko Kristina 10.12.88 TJK 24.84q 

3 181 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.97 KAZ 25.54q 

4 170 Lebedeva Lyubov 04.03.95 KAZ 25.74 

5 162 Yefremova Yekaterina 08.06.00 KAZ 26.38 

 241 Meredova Valentina 29.09.84 ТКМ DNS 
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WR 21.34          Florence GRIFFITH  JOYNER          USA Seoul 29.09.1988 

AR 22.01          Xuemei  LI                                          CHN Shanghai 22.10.1997 
KR 22.66         Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.2016 
CR 22.66          Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.2016 

 
200 m        WOMEN 

 
ROUND-1 RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
30 June 2018 10:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Wind 

1 182 Safronova Olga 05.11.91 KAZ 24.08Q -0.2 

2 246 Hasanova Zakiyya 25.08.95 AZE 24.16Q 0.0 

3 200 Zyabkina Viktoriya 04.09.92 KAZ 24.22Q -0.1 

4 217 Bulanova Anna 12.05.94 KGZ 24.42q -0.1 

5 239 Sharifova Gulsumbi 02.12.97 TJK 24.57q -0.2 

6 240 Pronzhenko Kristina 10.12.88 TJK 24.84q 0.0 

7 247 Pekhtireva Yelena 11.01.01 AZE 24.99q -0.2 

8 181 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.97 KAZ 25.54q 0.0 

9 172 Gubanova Inna 07.06.00 KAZ 25.66 -0.2 

10 179 Tursyn Aydana 19.04.97 KAZ 25.67 -0.1 

11 170 Lebedeva Lyubov 04.03.95 KAZ 25.74 0.0 

12 162 Yefremova Yekaterina 08.06.00 KAZ 26.38 0.0 

 249 Valiyeva Lamiya 05.04.02 AZE DNF  

 242 Hudaybergenova Olena 20.06.82 ТКМ DNS  

 216 Sarybayeva Nurganym 20.05.00 KGZ DNS  

 241 Meredova Valentina 29.09.84 ТКМ DNS  
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WR 47.60          Marita KOCH                            GDR Canberra 06.10.1985 

AR 49.81          Ma YUGIN                           CHN Beijing 11.09.1993 
KR 50.68          Tatyana ROSLANOVA            KAZ Almaty 06.06.2004 
CR 50.68          Tatyana ROSLANOVA            KAZ Almaty 06.06.2004 

 
400 m            WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

29 June 2018         17:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 161 Mikhina Elina 16.07.94 KAZ 52.78 

2 171 Ushakova Lyubov 20.09.97 KAZ 55.41 

3 172 Gubanova Inna 07.06.00 KAZ 56.63 

4 162 Yefremova Yekaterina 08.06.00 KAZ 57.33 

5 206 Yurchenko Tatyana 24.05.93 KAZ 57.33 

6 179 Tursyn Aydana 19.04.97 KAZ 57.82 

7 218 Zhamshitbekova Alymkan 22.11.95 KGZ 1:02.07 

 242 Hudaybergenova Olena 20.06.82 ТКМ DNS 
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WR 1:53.28          Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA           TCH Munich 26.07.1983 

AR 1:55.54          Liu DONG      CHN Beijing 09.09.1993 
KR 1:56.00          Valentina GERASIMOVA                 KAZ  Kiev 12.06.1976 
CR 2:00.18           Margarita MUKASHEVA                          KAZ Almaty 14.06.2013 

 
800 m      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
      

30 June 2018         10:40 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 207 Mukasheva Margarita 01.01.86 KAZ 2:06.02 

2 173 Lisichkina Varvara 26.03.97 KAZ 2:07.47 

3 183 Fandyushina Evgeniya 27.08.95 KAZ 2:09.19 

4 223 Tolacheva Sabina 27.10.94 UZB 2:15.45 

5 224 Shagilova Sukhra 07.04.96 UZB 2:19.85 

6 218 Zhamshitbekova Alymkan 22.11.95 KGZ 2:28.88 

 206 Yurchenko Tatyana 24.05.93 KAZ DNS 
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WR 3:50.07             Genzebe Dibaba ETH Oslo 17.07.2015 

AR 3:50.46             Yunxia  QU                                     CHN Beijing 11.09.1993 
KR 4:10.26             Galina  REZNIKOVA                     KAZ Moskva 22.06.1983 
CR 4:15.72 Svetlana LUKASHEVA                   KAZ Almaty 23.06.2005 

  
1500 m     WOMEN 
      

FINAL RESULT 
 

29 June 2018         18:10 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 
178 Kipkirui Karoline 26.05.94 KEN 

4:13.21 

CR 

2 219 Sattarova Gulshanoy 01.09.92 KGZ 4:28.94 

3 225 Tunguskova Yekaterina 10.05.98 UZB 4:29.47 

4 214 Neroznak Tatyana 28.02.89 KAZ 4:32.14 

5 226 Baratova Marzhona 02.02.00 UZB 4:35.62 

6 183 Fandyushina Evgeniya 27.08.95 KAZ 4:38.94 

7 209 Sergeyeva Viktoriya 01.01.98 KAZ 4:41.79 

8 208 Kairzhanova Aigul 18.09.96 KAZ 4:43.06 

9 190 Mamazhanova Zhanna 26.01.94 KAZ 4:43.91 
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WR 14:11.15 Tirunesh Dibaba ETH Oslo 06.06.08 

AR 14:28.09 Tszyan Bo CHN Shanhay 23.10.97 
KR 15:16.83 Natalya Sorokivskaya KAZ Moskow 05.09.88 
CR 15:18.75 Kipkirui Caroline Chepkoeh KEN Almaty 25.06.17 

 
5000 m     WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
  

30 June 2018         9:00 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 219 Sattarova Gulshanoy 01.09.92 KGZ 17:08.74 

2 225 Tunguskova Yekaterina 10.05.98 UZB 17:13.44 

3 227 Mukhitdinova Nurkhon 09.10.96 UZB 17:20.40 

4 190 Mamazhanova Zhanna 26.01.94 KAZ 17:28.07 

5 208 Kairzhanova Aigul 18.09.96 KAZ 19:05.62 

 209 Sergeyeva Viktoriya 01.01.98 KAZ DNF 

 214 Neroznak Tatyana 28.02.89 KAZ DNF 
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WR 40.82                       USA TEAM London 10.08.2012 

AR 42.23                       CHN TEAM Shanghai 23.10.1997 
KR 42.92                       KAZ TEAM Almaty 04.07.2016 
CR 43.03                       KAZ     TEAM Almaty 24.06.20  

 

Relay 4 х 100 m      WOMEN 
FINAL RESULT 

 
29 June 2018    18:40 
 

Rank  Name Country Result 

1 Kashafutdinova Rima, Zyabkina Viktoriya, Tulapina Anastassiya, Safronova Olga KAZ-1 45.47 

2 Ospanova Roxana, Stepankovskaya Valentina, Broslavskaya Veronika, Geints Diana KAZ-2 48.52 

3 Yablokova Alina, Manasypova Liliya, Sadullayeva Safina, Kibalnikova Valentina UZB 49.87 
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WR 3:15.17                       USSR TEAM Seoul 01.10.1988 

AR 3:24.28                       CHN TEAM Beijing     13.09.1993 
KR 3:30.03                       KAZ TEAM Guanchzhou 26.11.2010 
CR 3:30.92                       KAZ TEAM Almaty 06.06.2004 

 

Relay 4 х 400 m     WOMEN 
FINAL RESULT 

      

  30 June 2018   11:50 

Rank Name Country Result 

1 Ushakova Lyubov, Akhmetova Adyelina, Ihyncylieva Merdgen, Mikhina Elina KAZ-1 3:44.41 

2 Geints Diana, Broslavskaya Veronika, Zalyubovskaya Aleksandra, Fandyushina Evgeniya KAZ-2 3:53.51 

3 Tolacheva Sabina, Baratova Marzhona, Mukhitdinova Nurkhon, Shagilova Sukhra UZB 4:07.30 
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WR 12.20          Kendra HARRISON                   USA London         22.07.2016 

AR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.1995 

KR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.1995 

CR 12.63          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Almaty 1999 

                  
100 m H      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

            Wind:  -0.6        29 June 2018 16:30 
 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Final 

1 191 Shynazbekova Aygerim 01.07.92 KAZ 13.55 

2 204 Vinogradova Anastassiya 13.09.86 KAZ 13.69 

3 228 Kibalnikova Valentina 25.05.90 UZB 13.73 

4 184 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.96 KAZ 14.38 

5 168 Zkrienova Oryngul 16.12.98 KAZ 14.80 

6 213 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.94 KAZ 14.93 

7 176 Mihailiv Olesya 18.02.98 KAZ 15.00 
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WR 52.34                                         Uliya PECHENKINA                  RUS Tula 08.08.2003 

AR 
53.96          Han TSIN                                  CHN Pekin 09.09.1993 
53.96 Son YUNLAN CHN Guangzhou 22.11.2001 

KR 54.50          Nataliya TORSHINA                       KAZ Vila di Sant            27.05.2000 
CR 55.07          Nataliya TORSHINA                       KAZ Almaty 2000 

 
400 m H        WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

FINAL  
29 June 2018 17:40 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Result 

1 212 Kuznetsova Svetlana 28.01.92 KAZ 59.64 

2 240 Pronzhenko Kristina 10.12.88 TJK 1:02.42 

3 185 Broslavskaya Veronika 11.11.99 KAZ 1:04.01 

4 205 Sabirova Umida 06.04.00 KAZ 1:04.72 

5 180 Kravtsova Anna 08.03.97 KAZ 1:05.00 

6 177 Akhmetova Adyelina 25.12.98 KAZ 1:06.53 
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WR 2.09                             Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL Roma 30.08.1987 

AR 1.99                  Marina AITOVA                      KAZ Athina   13.07.2009 
KR 2.01                  Olga TURCHAK                     KAZ Moskva   07.07.1986 
CR 1.95                          Marina Aitova                          KAZ Almaty 2006 

 
HIGH JUMP         WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

29 June 2018 16:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.85 1.83 

1 164 Dubovitskaya Nadezhda 12.03.98 KAZ 1.83    о   о   о   Х Х Х Х   о   

2 232 Yablokova Alina 29.09.00 UZB 1.80 о   о   о   о   Х Х Х Х   Х   

3 231 Sadullayeva Safina 04.03.98 UZB 1.75    о   о   Х Х Х          

4 116 Krivitskaya Alexandra 31.12.96 KAZ 1.70 о   о   Х Х Х             

 186 Geints Diana 14.11.99 KAZ NМ Х Х Х                   
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WR 5.06                             Yelena ISINBAYEVA     RUS Zurikh 28.08.2009 

AR 4.70                              Ling LI                            CHN Doha 19.02.2016 
KR 4.20                               Olga Lapina                     KAZ Busan 17.05.2014 
CR 4.30                                   Roslinda Samsu               MLS Almaty 2007 

  
POLE VAULT         WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
29 June 2018 16:10 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 3.00 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 

1 195 Yermakova Anastassiya 25.06.00 KAZ 3.70                х о  х о  х х х 

2 197 Ivanova Polina 03.12.02 KAZ 3.70          х о  -   о   х о  х х х 

3 193 Vislobokova Yaroslava 21.09.99 KAZ 3.70    о   -   о   о   о   х х о х х х 

4 192 Danilovskaya Anna 15.04.98 KAZ 3.30    о   х х о х х -             

5 194 Bekbauova Adel 18.03.00 KAZ 3.00 о   х х х                   

 196 Toybaeva Yana 06.01.01 KAZ NM х х х                      

 

Rank Bib Name Born Country 3.85 3.80 3.70 3.60 

1 195 Yermakova Anastassiya 25.06.00 KAZ х   х   х   о   

2 197 Ivanova Polina 03.12.02 KAZ х   х   х   х   

3 193 Vislobokova Yaroslava 21.09.99 KAZ             

4 192 Danilovskaya Anna 15.04.98 KAZ             

5 194 Bekbauova Adel 18.03.00 KAZ             

 196 Toybaeva Yana 06.01.01 KAZ             
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WR 7.52         Galina  CHISTYAKOVA URS Leningrad 11.06.1988 

AR 7.01         Weili  YAO CHN Jinan 05.06.1993 
KR 7.31         Yelena  KOKONOVA KAZ Almaty 12.09.1985 
CR 6.78          Yelena  KHLOPOTNOVA       KAZ Ukraine 1999 

 
LONG JUMP      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
29 June 2018 16:10 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 211 Ektova Yekaterina 30.08.92 KAZ 6.15 
6.15 Х 6.05 Х Х Х 

0.6 0.1 -0.6 -0.6 -0.2 -0.7 

2 217 Bulanova Anna 12.05.94 KGZ 5.97 
5.87 5.97 5.75 5.66 5.84 5.87 

1.4 0.0 -0.1 -0.9 -0.6 -1.2 

3 170 Lebedeva Lyubov 04.03.95 KAZ 5.93 
5.91 5.93 5.93 5.73 5.83 5.80 

0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.2 -0.6 -0.9 

4 127 Gorodkova Anna 07.04.97 KAZ 5.84 
Х Х 5.84 5.41 Х - 

0.2 0.0 -0.6 -0.8 -1.3 - 

5 175 Ovchinnikova Mariya 19.10.98 KAZ 5.77 
5.62 5.77 Х 3.13 5.46 5.40 

0.5 0.2 0.0 -0.5 -0.9 -1.0 

6 203 Ismail Darina 14.02.00 KAZ 5.59 
Х Х Х 5.00 5.59 Х 

1.7 0.0 -0.3 -0.6 -1.1 -0.6 

7 167 Zavodina Anastassiya 01.05.00 KAZ 5.47 
Х Х Х 5.47 Х Х 

1.9 -0.6 0.0 -0.7 -0.2 -0.4 

 202 Khuseinova Marina 03.05.96 KAZ DNS 
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WR 15.50      Inessa KRAVETS                   UKR Geteburg 10.08.1995 

AR 15.25      Olga RYPAKOVA                  KAZ Split 04.09.2010 
KR 15.25      Olga RYPAKOVA                  KAZ Split 04.09.2010 
CR 14.33      Yelena  PARFFYONOVA        UKR Almaty 2008 

 
TRIPLE JUMP      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

30 June 2018 10:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 210 Ektova Irina 08.01.87 KAZ 14.07 
13.60 X 13.36 X 14.07 13.90 

-0.1 -0.1 0.0 0.2 0.2 0.4 

2 175 Ovchinnikova Mariya 19.10.98 KAZ 13.12 
X 13.03 X X 13.12 Х 

-0.2 0.1 0.0 1.2 1.4 0.8 

3 230 Belova Irina 21.05.97 UZB 12.63 
12.53 12.63 X X X X 

-0.4 -0.8 0.0 1.6 1.1 1.8 

4 229 Manasypova Liliya 15.04.96 UZB 12.29 
X 12.29 11.08 X X 12.29 

1.1 0.0 0.1 1.4 0.0 0.8 

5 201 Akhmetova Laura 29.02.00 KAZ 12.17 
X X 12.17 X 11.80 X 

1.0 0.2 -0.1 1.2 0 1.6 

 166 Sarsekova Regina 07.04.93 KAZ DNS 
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WR 22.63         Natalya  LISOVSKAYA     URS Moskva 07.06.1987 

AR 21.76         Li           MEISU                   CHN Shijiazuang 23.04.1988 
KR 19.26         Yelena  ORTINA KAZ Chelyabinsk 10.08.1986 
CR 18.35         Yelena    ORTINA               KAZ Almaty 14.05.1992 

 
SHOT PUT      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
29 June 2018 17:40 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 250  Shatirishvili Sopiko  15.01.95  GEO  14.84 Х 14.34 14.84 14.50 Х 14.80 

2 233  Proshkina Svetlana  19.09.94  UZB  12.59 12.33 11.93 12.59 12.09 Х Х 

3 174  Nesterova Yekaterina  31.01.97  KAZ  12.23 11.89 11.38 11.96 11.66 12.23 11.81 

4 220  Sydykova Aydana  27.03.99  KGZ  11.78 11.01 Х 11.45 Х Х 11.78 

5 213  Kirnos Nadezhda  24.04.94  KAZ  10.87 10.87 Х 10.16 Х Х Х 
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WR 76.80     Gabriele REINSCH            GDR Neubranderburg 09.07.1988 

AR 71.68     Xiao YANLING  CHN  Beijing 14.03.1992 
KR 68.18      Tatyana LISOVAYA         KAZ Almaty 23.09.1982 
CR 61.12 Insaebg Subenrat THA Almaty 26.06.2016 

 
DISCUS      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
30 June 2018 9:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 198  Telushkina Mariya  03.04.94  KAZ  54.72 X 53.21 54.72 50.97 51.98 52.02 

2 233  Proshkina Svetlana  19.09.94  UZB  42.04 39.34 40.15 38.74 38.81 42.04 X 

3 234  Parpiyeva Zhumagul  19.06.98  UZB  39.18 35.68 36.46 37.73 39.18 38.42 X 
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WR 82.92     Anita VLODARCHIK       POL Warshava 29.08.2016 

AR 77.68     Vang ZHENG                     CHN Chengdu 29.03. 2014 
KR 62.60      Diana NUSUPBEKOWA    KAZ Almaty 25.05.2016 
CR 58.08 Nusupbekova Diana  KAZ Almaty 24.06.2018 

  
HAMMER      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
30 June 2018 11:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 199  Nusupbekova Diana  03.11.95  KAZ  56.10 55.39 55.80 56.10 Х 54.50 56.08 

2 235  Aslanidu Anastassiya  06.01.92  UZB  55.44 51.77 54.32 54.70 55.44 55.43 Х 

3 236  Kashinova Darya  05.07.95  UZB  51.21 48.43 51.21 Х 50.53 Х 50.02 

4 174  Nesterova Yekaterina  31.01.97  KAZ  47.60 Х Х 44.30 47.60 Х Х 
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WR 72.28 Barbora ŠPOTÁKOVÁ CZE Stuttgart  13.09.08 

AR 67.59 Lu Huihui  SHN London 06.08.17 
KR 50.17 Svetlana Kazanina KAZ Saint-Denis 24.08.03 
CR 59.90 Oxana Yarygina UZB Almaty 1992 

  
JAVELIN      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
30 June 2018 13:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 238  Erkinova Samobar  16.12.98  UZB  49.36 45.14 49.36 47.17 46.71 43.47 х 

2 244  Muhamova Jennet  20.01.99  ТКМ  46.97 44.08 46.97 44.90 44.79 43.23 х 

3 165  Nazarova Varvara  01.07.97  KAZ  46.65 46.65 44.82 46.15 45.47 45.91 Х 

4 237  Kuchkarova Nargiza  27.02.92  UZB  44.65 х 44.65 44.26 40.03 43.41 38.18 

 220  Sydykova Aydana  27.03.99  KGZ  DNS       

 
 

https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/athlete=175950

